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SUCTION BLASTING CABINET
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Sand Blasting Machines

SB-12090
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Note :- Other sizes available on customiza�on.

ParticularsS.No.

SUCTION BLASTER (SB)

SB - 6060

 

SB - 9182 SB - 12090

900×1200×900

800×800

2570×1365×1700

1.5

600

4.0

42

3, 4.5, 5.5

8, 10, 12

ALL BENEFITS AT A GLANCE

Economical & Cost-Effective.

Low Air Consumption.

Uniform Surface Finish.

Compact & User-Friendly.

Safe Enclosed Operation.

Built-in Dust Collection.

Low Maintenance.

Durable Heavy-Duty Design.

Reduced Abrasive Wastage.

Suitable for Multiple Industries.
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CONTACT US

Efficient. Economical. Precision Surface Cleaning.

SUCTION BLASTING CABINET

600×600×600

500×500

1660×800×1500

0.5

200

1.0

28

2, 3

6, 8

250

Induction Suction

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Working Chamber (H×W×D mm)

Door Opening (W×H mm)

Overall Size (H×W×D mm)

Fan Motor (HP)

Fan Capacity (CFM)

Filter Area (m²)

Abrasive Capacity (L)

Air Jet Orifice (mm)

Blast Nozzle (mm)

Weight (Kg)

Feed System

775×910×820

730×675

2120×1070×1400

1.0

400

2.0

28

3, 4, 5.5

8, 10, 12

380

Induction Suction

490

Induction Suction


